Form UXB G3 ECO / Rev. 04 © 2021 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 4
Project
Notes
Type       Date
Cat. No.
100 100W

UXB-150/50K G3 ECO
UXB-200/50K G3 ECO
Ordering Information
Example: UXB-150/50K G3 ECO
UXB 150 50K
Series
UXB
Circular High Bay
Nom. Wattage
100 100W
150 150W
200 200W
Color Temp
50K  5000K
[Blank]
Input Voltage
Blank
120V-277V
HV
240V-480V
[Blank]
Dimming
Blank
1-10V Continuous
Dimming
Controls
OSDL/IR
Multi-Level Occ. Sensor w/ wireless config.
Rated Life 100,000 hours
Limited Warranty 7-years
Efficacy Up to 149 LPW
Continuous Dimming
DIMMING
0-10V Continuous
CONTINUOUS
Options
Form UXB G3 ECO / Rev. 04 © 2021 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
2 of 4
Circular LED High BayUXB™ Series
Performance Summary
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Rated Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy > 147 LPW (typ.)
CRI 85+
Available CCT 5000K
Nominal Beam Angle 120O Deg. (without Reflector)
Rated Life 100,000 hours
L703 100,000 hours
Power Factor > 0.9
THD < 20%
Dimming 1-10V Continuous
Operating Temp. -40°C to 50°C
Performance Data
5000K
Catalog No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
UXB-100/xxK G3 ECO 103 15422 149.15
UXB-150/xxK G3 ECO 153 22,822 148.39
UXB-200/xxK G3 ECO 189.5 27,884 147.14
Product Dimensions
Item No. Height Length
UXB-100/xxK G3 ECO 6” (152mm) 8.9” (226mm)
UXB-150/xxK G3 ECO 6” (152mm) 10.8” (275mm)